Knott County Water and Sewer District

{Name of Utility)

FOR

Knott County, Kentucky

P.S.C. KY. NO.

Community, Town or City

1

Original SHEET NO. 1.1

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

MONTHLY WATER RATES

Phase 2 — Effective for service rendered on and after January 31, 2021

34" Meter

First 2,000 Gallons
Next 8,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons
1” Meter

First 5,000 Galions
Next 5,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons
2" Meter
First 15,000 Gallons
Over 15,000 Gallons
3" Meter
First 30,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons
4” Meter
First 50,000 Gallons
Over 50,000 Gallons
6" Meter

First 100,000 Gallons
Over 100,000 Gallons

Wholesale Rate

Rates

$29.50 Minimum Bill
10.15 Per 1,000 Gallons
7.85 Per 1,000 Gallons

$59.95 Minimum Bill
10.15 Per 1,000 Gallons
7.85 Per 1,000 Gallons

$149.95 Minimum Bill
7.85 Per 1,000 Galions

$267.70 Minimum Bill
7.85 Per 1,000 Gallons

$424.70 Minimum Bill
7.85 Per 1,000 Gallons

$817.20 Minimum Bill
7.85 Per 1,000 Gallons

$3.27 Per 1,000 Gallons

DATE OF ISSUE

February 20, 2020

DATE EFFECTIVE

Month / Date / Year
January 31, 2020
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(Signature of Officer)
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BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2019-00268

January 31, 2020
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Knott County, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
Knott County Water and Sewer District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
MONTHLY SEWER RATES
% Meter Rates

First 2,000 Gallons
Next 8,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons

1” Meter

First 5,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons

2" Meter

First 15,000 Gallons
Over 15,000 Gallons

Sewer Only Customers

Residential Monthly Flat Rate

$13.80 Minimum Bill

4.38 Per 1,000 Gallons
3.42 Per 1,000 Gallons

$26.94 Minimum Bill

4,38 Per 1,000 Gallons
3.42 Per 1,000 Gallons

$65.94 Minimum Bill

3.42 Per 1,000 Gallons

$26.25 Minimum Bill
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KENTUCKY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

;121 / Date/ Year
ISSUED BY Qw J

JEFF R. DEROUEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

(Slgnature ofOchcr)
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TARIFF BRANCH

Bunt Koy

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED

EFFECTIVE

7/18/2011

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




